Lean Tubing and ComponentsModular Pipe Systems
Quick Pipe System for Compressed Air
Aluminum Profile Lean Tube Quick Pipe Conveyors
Modular Solutions is an all in one source for aluminum profile, lean tube, quick air pipe and
conveyor systems.  Whether a custom build or a bulk product quote our knowledgeable staff can
assist you in offering the best solutions for your application.
We pride ourselves on offering innovative products, selection tools and services that simplify the
process of ordering and assembly thus offering increased value and time savings.

20-40 only.  Contact us for larger
size FRLs
How to Order
COMPONENT 652 SERIES FLOW
(SCFM @ 91.4 PSI/ 6.3 BAR)
653 SERIES FLOW
(SCFM @ 91.4 PSI/ 6.3 BAR)
FILTER
MIC
OUTPUT
PRESS RANGE
STD DRAIN
TYPE
SHUT-OFF VALVE 400.0 1833.0 N/A N/A N/A
PARTICULATE FILTER 80.2 150.0 5 N/A MANUAL
PARTICULATE FILTER/REGULATOR
W/ GAUGE 157.2 317.8 5 7 TO 125 PSI (0.5 TO 8 BAR) MANUAL
COALESCING FILTER 30.5 91.8 0.3 N/A MANUAL
COALESCING FILTER/REGULATOR
W/ GAUGE 20.8 26.5 0.3 7 TO 125 PSI (0.5 TO 8 BAR) MANUAL
REGULATOR W/ GAUGE 245.0 406.1 N/A 7 TO 125 PSI (0.5 TO 8 BAR) N/A
LUBRICATOR 178.5 459.1 N/A N/A NONE
SOLENOID SOFT START VALVE W/
DIN CONNECTOR 164.0 290.6 N/A N/A N/A
LOCKOUT VALVE - YELLOW W/ RED
KNOB 116.0 347.0 N/A N/A N/A
DIVERTER BLOCK 400.0 1833.0 N/A N/A N/A
**Additional Information Available Upon Request**
PARTICULATE FILTER PARTICULATE FILTER/REGULATOR
W/ GAUGE REGULATOR W/ GAUGE SOLENOID SOFT START VALVE
W/ DIN CONNECTOR SHUT-OFF VALVE
COALESCING FILTER COALESCING FILTER/REGULATOR
W/ GAUGE LUBRICATOR LOCKOUT VALVE - YELLOW W/
RED KNOB DIVERTER BLOCK
Quick Pipe System for Compressed Air
Wall Mount Pipe Clips PART NUMBER Ø
(MM)
A
(MM)
B
(MM)
C
(MM)
WGT
(G)
20-WMPC 20 35 36 54 18
25-WMPC 25 35 36 56 18
32-WMPC 32 45 36 70 26
40-WMPC 40 45 36 75 28
50-WMPC 50 55 36 92 34
63-WMPC 63 55 36 98 36
Quick Pipe System for Compressed Air
Wall Mount Pipe Clips
Wall Anchor Adapter
Wall Mount Stay - EPDM Insert
PART NUMBER Ø A
(MM)
B
(MM)
WGT
(G)
MP-WMPS-10 9 10 36 8
PART NUMBER Ø A
(MM)
B
(MM)
C
(MM)
WGT
(G)
MP-WMP-AA 5.2 5.8 35 12.8 5
PART NUMBER A
(MM)